
Cal Lutheran (NR) -vs- Caltech (NR)
10/02/2019 at Pasadena, CA (Braun Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 10/02/2019
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Pasadena, CA
Venue: Braun Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cal Lutheran 3 5 4 4 16
Caltech 0 1 0 1 2

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:15 CLU G Justin Krause
1st 1:49 CLU G Dillon Goldsmith
1st 0:24 CLU G Cole Weiderman
2nd 6:20 CLU G-P George Lundgren
2nd 5:11 CLU G George Lundgren
2nd 4:46 CIT G Max Bricken
2nd 4:15 CLU G Wyatt Lowe
2nd 3:17 CLU G Tanner Kaplan
2nd 1:15 CLU G Parker Jory
3rd 6:01 CLU G-E George Lundgren
3rd 5:04 CLU G George Lundgren
3rd 2:52 CLU G David Brandt
3rd 0:54 CLU G Angelo Devito
4th 7:01 CLU G Dillon Goldsmith
4th 5:51 CLU G-P Tanner Kaplan
4th 3:08 CLU G Hans Cole
4th 2:34 CIT G Neil Sanderson
4th 1:23 CLU G Taylor Garcia

Team Statistics

CLU CIT
Shots 24 25
Goals 16 2
Assists 9 2
Points 25 4
Exclusions 8 12
Steals 14 4
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:07 CIT E Austin Harvard
1st 4:00 CLU E Parker Jory
1st 4:25 CIT E Austin Harvard
1st 7:10 CIT E John Wang
2nd 0:51 CLU E Hans Cole
2nd 1:40 CIT E James Bowden
2nd 3:00 CLU E Stephen Blaauw
2nd 6:22 CIT E-P Alex Janosi
2nd 7:15 CLU E Ben Brown
3rd 0:17 CIT E John Wang
3rd 3:50 CLU E David Brandt
3rd 6:20 CIT E Neil Sanderson
4th 0:05 CIT E Steven Csaposs
4th 0:19 CIT E Neil Sanderson
4th 1:36 CIT E Neil Sanderson
4th 2:55 CLU E Hans Cole
4th 3:52 CLU E George Lundgren
4th 5:53 CIT E Matthew Hajjar
4th 6:09 CIT E Austin Harvard
4th 6:39 CLU E Dillon Goldsmith



Individual
 
 
Cal Lutheran 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Andre Rivas 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Jonathan Salandi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Jackson Bottenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Hans Cole 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Tanner Kaplan 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-1

4
Holden Crosina-
Sahm 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 Wyatt Lowe 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0-0
6 Taylor Garcia 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0-0
7 Dillon Goldsmith 3 2 2 4 1 2 0 1 0-1
8 Seth Hightower 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 George Lundgren 4 4 0 4 1 1 2 0 0-1
10 Parker Jory 1 1 3 4 1 1 1 0 0-0
11 Ben Brown 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-1
12 Justin Krause 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Matt Binckley 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
14 Cole Weiderman 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Tommy Corey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Angelo Devito 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
17 Nathan March 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 Stephen Blaauw 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
19 David Brandt 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 24 16 9 25 8 7 14 3 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Andre Rivas 16:00 1 9
1 Jonathan Salandi 8:00 0 2
1 Jackson Bottenberg 8:00 1 1

Totals 2 12

Caltech 2

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Bradley Justice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Wei Foo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Neil Sanderson 4 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0-0
3 Steven Csaposs 4 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
4 Nicholas Clausen 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
5 Alexander Wang 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 James Bowden 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 John Wang 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
8 Alex Janosi 3 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 4-0
9 Max Bricken 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Matthew Hajjar 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Juan Arvelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Austin Harvard 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0-0
15 Rahul Arun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 2 2 4 12 7 4 0 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bradley Justice 16:00 9 2
1 Wei Foo 16:00 7 2

Totals 16 4


